Klasseneinteilung Lernende Kaufmann/Kauffrau 2025-2028

Klassenumteilungen sind nicht moglich.

Stundenpldne

Nachname
Ajanthan
Amrein
Arcuri
Bahni

Baur
Behrendt
Besic
Beyeler
Bilotta
Biniam
Bolliger
Bonin
Brechbuhl
Breitschmid
Brun

Bruni
Buhler
Bytyci
Calikusu
Caradonna
Castagna
Cehic
Chalis
Chusri
Ciaco
Ciccone
Cufta
D'Alessandro
Deflorin
Degen
Degiampietro
Dos Santos Pinho
Eggenschwiler
Ewald
Fahrer
Fazio
Ferrara
Fischer
Forster
Froio

Gafuri
Gashi

Gashi
Gautschi
Gerber
Giordano
Gjocaj
Gollopeni
Graf

Vorname
Andria
Diego
Colin
Santiago
Sheila
Tamia
Ema
Marlon
Valerio
Salem
Elena
Elina

Jil

Remo
Vanessa
Alessandro
Alisha
Elona
Eren
Janira
Morris
Benjamin
Alexandros
Wanlada
Valentina
Lorenzo
Anesin
Jarin
Andrin
Luana
Levin
Janine
Gianluca
Stefan
Svenja
Alessandro
Lesly
Alicia

Jill
Marco
Bejzat
Aurora
Dion
Livio
Sophie
Priscilla
Anisa
Malton
Alisha-Naomi

Klasse
25.1
25.a
25.¢c
25.d
25.a
25.2
25.1
25.1
25.a
25.¢c
25.d
25.1
25.e
25.b
25.¢c
25.b
25.b
25.e
25.b
25.2
25.c
25.d
25.b
25.a
25.2
25.d
25.a
25.e
25.2
25.e
25.e
25.c
25.d
25.1
25.b
25.a
25.e
25.e
25.a
25.2
25.c
25.d
25.c
25.1
25.2
25.1
25.e
25.e
25.c

Nachname
Haag

Haas
Harchouche
Hegetschweiler
Hegglin
Hoornik
Huber
Hubscher
Hufschmid
Husler
Huwiler
Huwiler
lelapi
Kappeli
Karaboyun
Karunakaran
Keranovic
Khokhar
Klauser
Kneuss
Koch

Koch
Kokollari
Koller
Koloska
Konteh
Kopfli
Korfitsen
Kramer
Krasniqi
Kryeziu
Kuljic
Kundegraber
Lang
Lauchenauer
Leu
Leuzinger
Lipp

Lowe

Lath

Maier

Malki
Mamutovic
Marques da Silva
Mazzotta
Mehmeti
Meier
Meier
Meier

Vorname
Til
Leon
Adam
Yannic
Jan
Dirk
Shana
Christelle
Alina
Linda
Elina
Rahe
Giuseppe
Jasmin
llayda
Anisha
Lejla
Mabhir
Colin
Daan
Celine
Tim
Dion
Eliane
Veronika
Binta
Leon
Jesper
Tobias
Florian
Briseida
Din
Leana
Nils
Emre
Lorenz
Jara
Derian
Dean
Casey
Carla
Alessia
Selina
Alessio
Natan
Leotrim
Joya
Kim
Mattia

Klasse
25.e
25.b
25.a
25.d
25.b
25.c
25.e
25.2
25.a
25.d
25.e
25.1
25.a
25.2
25.c
25.d
25.b
25.1
25.b
25.1
25.2
25.d
25.c
25.1
25.e
25.2
25.d
25.a
25.1
25.b
25.d
25.e
25.1
25.c
25.1
25.2
25.c
25.d
25.d
25.e
25.a
25.a
25.b
25.a
25.c
25.e
25.1
25.e
25.e

Nachname
Meyer
Meyer
Miller
Mustafi
Niederhauser
Nussberger
Oruglar
Oughrach
Pepe
Postolovski
Reinhard
Rexhaj
Rosenberg
Saladin
Salkica
Schibler
Schmid
Schneider
Schneider
Schumacher
Schitz
Shakjiri
Shagqiri
Siegrist
Sofia

Soldo
Sritharan
Stager
Stankovic
Stauffer
Stemmle
Stieber
Stolz

Stutz
Ticevic
Tuluk
Vascetta
Vasic
Velispahic
Vetterli
Vollenweider
Waltenspdl
Zarabara
Zaric

Zotti
Zugravu
Zuncevska
Zurkirchen

bbz.

Vorname
Dario
Janina
Fabienne
Melisa
Enya
Alessandre
Lara
Ainda
Angelo
Dino

Lisa

Elda
Fiona
Svenja
Maik
Liélle
Madlaina
Laura
Noah
Fiona
Joél

Alina
Nora
Elena
Moreno
Ilvan
Athusan
Alina
Danijel
Sven
Loris
Lana
Nora
Samira
Lemana
Eren
Nathan
Emilija
Rejhan
Elina
Nadine
Colin
Sabrina
Alexander
Giovannino
Massimo
Neyla

Elia

Klasse
25.1
25.1
25.d
25.a
25.d
25.2
25.e
25.c
25.1
25.b
25.1
25.e
25.1
25.d
25.a
25.a
25.1
25.1
25.c
25.2
25.c
25.1
25.b
25.2
25.e
25.b
25.a
25.2
25.d
25.2
25.a
25.c
25.a
25.b
25.2
25.c
25.b
25.b
25.d
25.e
25.2
25.d
25.d
25.c
25.a
25.e
25.b
25.b


https://www.bbzf.ch/stundenplan

